

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 1765 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 20, delete everything after "sector" and insert a period
- 1.3 Page 2, line 29, delete "2024" and insert "2025"
- 1.4 Page 3, delete subdivision 6
- 1.5 Page 3, delete lines 5 and 10
- 1.6 Page 3, line 7, delete "2023" and insert "2024"
- 1.7 Page 3, line 8, delete "the grant program established in section 1" and insert "the
- 1.8 emergency grant program for autism spectrum disorder treatment providers"
- 1.9 Page 3, line 9, delete "2024" and insert "2025"